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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol KALYANI
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE610E01010

Name of the company

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieuiar eS/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each
£ ¢ No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares Total nos. a{e ° ;n%las 470 class of securities (IX)
Category Crtizgon o B paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. ot sharcs . .
shareholder shareholders . . : - (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
. (V]
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
(V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 531400 531400 53.14 531400 531400 |53.14
Group
(B) Public 463 468600 468600 46.86 468600 468600 |46.86
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 467 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is}‘llmber of
No. Of asa% Number of | a:ires d
: assuming full |Lockedin [P ecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) ; Outstanding i percentage of A o
1) convertible securities X sa As a % dematerialized
securities ikl and No. Of e % of 2o form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran‘;s capital) XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) () (VID+HX) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares gategory c.gtegory c‘qugory
% of held held 1) (11) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.14 531400
Group
(B) Public 46.86 104000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 635400 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) Y P paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/0
(I17) shares held . (IV)H(V)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class Ll
() held (V) (VD) (A+B+C2) L X ) Total Voting
cg: cg:y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) et iy 4 531400 531400 53.14 531400 531400 |53.14
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 531400 531400 53.14 531400 531400 |53.14
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 531400 531400 | 53.14 531400 531400 |53.14
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal share 452 425200 425200 42.52 425200 425200 |42.52
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Resident Individuals
(h) e | 29500 29500 2.95 29500 29500 |2.95
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) 10 13900 13900 1.39 13900 13900 1.39
Sub-Total (B)(4) 463 468600 468600 46.86 468600 468600 |46.86
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 463 468600 468600 46.86 468600 468600 |[46.86
2)+B)3)+B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 467 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
Total (A+B-+C ) 467 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunll(ber.of pledged or " NP,

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & o Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered uq: erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% |form (XIV)

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal |0 | el Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares @) || Sz category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.14 531400
Sub-Total (A) 53.14 531400
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.14 531400
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
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(g) 42.52 70000 0 0 0
(h) 2.95 29500 0 0 0
(m) 1.39 4500 0 0 0
(Ségb'T"tal (B) 46.86 104000 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 46.86 104000 0 0 0
B)2)+B)(3)+

B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 635400

;fotal (A+B+C 100 635400
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL

MALA AGARWAL

SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL HUF .

SOURABH AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPA3554D

AAFPA9581K

AAGHS1086Q

ADPPA2143Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

418000

45000

40000

28400

531400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

418000

45000

40000

28400

531400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.8

4.5

2.84

53.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

418000

45000

40000

28400

531400

Class eg:y

Total

418000

45000

40000

28400

531400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.8

4.5

2.84

53.14

file://192.168.0.10/Merchant Banking/Listing1/Kalyani Commercials Limited/02. Stock Exchange/2024-25/QUARTER 4 (JAN-MAR)/Reg 31/Shareholding pattern.html

10/25



4/24/25, 5:04 PM

Shareholding pattern.html

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.8

4.5

2.84

53.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

418000

45000

40000

28400
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH KUMAR
AGARWAL

AMIT WALIA

KAVITA
JOSHI

MAHENDRA KUMAR
SHARDA

AKHIL AGARWAL
HUF

NARENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

PAN (II)

AAYPAS5992K

AAZPWI115H

AMNPIJ2919E

AANPS7142L

AAMHA3264N

APOPS2477Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19200

15000

14800

12100

12000

10800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

19200

15000

14800

12100

12000

10800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.5

1.48

1.21

1.2

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19200

15000

14800

12100

12000

10800

Class eg:y

Total

19200

15000

14800

12100

12000

10800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

1.5

1.48

1.21

1.2

1.08
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.5

1.48

1.21

1.2

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19200

12100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii)) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (ID) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 83900
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 83900
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 83900
Class eg:y

Total 83900
Total as a % o.f 839
Total Voting rights
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the :

e ) SUNITA SARDA Click here to go back
PAN (II) AANPS7143M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 29500 29500

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 29500 29500
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.95 2.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 29500 29500
Class eg:y
Total 29500 29500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 255 2.95
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.95

2.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29500

29500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 10 10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 13900 13900
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 13900 13900
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39 1.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 13900 13900
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Class eg:y
Total 13900 13900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39 1.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.39 1.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 4500 4500
shares held in
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form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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