General information about company										
Scrip code	000000									
NSE Symbol	KALYANI									
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED									
ISIN	INE610E01010									
Name of the company	KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)			d in each					
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	531400			531400	53.14	531400		531400	53.14			
(B)	Public	463	468600			468600	46.86	468600		468600	46.86			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	467	1000000			1000000	100	1000000		1000000	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	egorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.14					531400				
(B)	Public				46.86					104000	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					635400	0	0	0	

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in e class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	531400			531400	53.14	531400		531400	53.14
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	531400			531400	53.14	531400		531400	53.14
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	531400			531400	53.14	531400		531400	53.14
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	452	425200			425200	42.52	425200		425200	42.52

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	29500			29500	2.95	29500	29500	2.95
(m)	Any Other (specify)	10	13900			13900	1.39	13900	13900	1.39
Sub-Total (B)(4)		463	468600			468600	46.86	468600	468600	46.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		463	468600			468600	46.86	468600	468600	46.86
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ublic sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		467	1000000			1000000	100	1000000	1000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		467	1000000			1000000	100	1000000	1000000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				53.14					531400			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.14					531400			
(2)	Foreign		•	•								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)	53.14								531400			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										

(g)				42.52					70000	0	0	0
(h)				2.95					29500	0	0	0
(m)				1.39					4500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.86					104000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				46.86					104000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					635400			
Total (A+B+C)				100					635400			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL	MALA AGARWAL	SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL HUF.	SOURABH AGARWAL	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AACPA3554D	AAFPA9581K	AAGHS1086Q	ADPPA2143Q	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.8	4.5	4	2.84	53.14								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)											
Class eg:X	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400								
Class eg:y													
Total	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.8	4.5	4	2.84	53.14								

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.				
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.				
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.				
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.5	4	2.84	53.14
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encum	mbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in 418000	45000	40000	28400	531400

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL	AMIT WALIA	KAVITA JOSHI	MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARDA	AKHIL AGARWAL HUF	NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
PAN (II)	AAYPA5992K	AAZPW9115H	AMNPJ2919E	AANPS7142L	AAMHA3264N	APOPS2477Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19200	15000	14800	12100	12000	10800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19200	15000	14800	12100	12000	10800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.5	1.48	1.21	1.2	1.08
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	19200	15000	14800	12100	12000	10800
Class eg:y						
Total	19200	15000	14800	12100	12000	10800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	1.5	1.48	1.21	1.2	1.08

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.5	1.48	1.21	1.2	1.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19200	0	0	12100	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	83900		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	83900		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.39		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	83900		
Class eg:y			
Total	83900		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.39		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31300
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0		

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNITA SARDA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AANPS7143M	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29500	29500		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29500	29500		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95	2.95		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	29500	29500		
Class eg:y				
Total	29500	29500		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.95	2.95		

		The lang patern and
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95	2.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29500	29500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13900	13900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13900	13900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	13900	13900

Class eg:y		
Total	13900	13900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	1.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	4500	4500

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	